BY ITC HOTELS
BHUBANESWAR

[Lavander

TIME TO LAUNDER




GENTLEMEN

(Delivery within 6 hrs.) (Delivery within 1 hr.)
Dhoti/ lungi 225 Coat 300
Handkerchief S Dhoti/lungi 150
Pullover/cardigan/sweater 25 Handkerchief 50
Pyjamasuit(2 pcs) 400 Overcoat 350
Robe/gown 375 Pullover/cardigan/sweater 200
Safari suit 450 Pyjamasuit(2 pcs) 250
Shirt/t shirt/kurta 275 Safari suit 325
Short/swimming trunks 200 Sherwani 600
Socks(pair) 150 Shirt/t shirt/kurta 175
Trousers/jeans/ pyjama 300 Suit(2pcs) 450
Underpant/undershirt 175 Suit(3pcs) 550
Tie 100
Trousers/jeans/ pyjama 200
Waist coat 175

(Delivery within 6 hrs.)

Coat 450
Overcoat 550
Pullover/cardigan/sweater 400
Pyjamasuit(2 pcs) 450
Robe/gown 425
Safari suit 525
Sherwani 950
Shirt/t shirt/kurta 325
suit(2pcs) 750
suit(3pcs) 850
Tie 200
Trousers/jeans/ pyjama 350

Waist coat 250



(Delivery within 6 hrs.)

Dupatta/scarf
Evening gowns/dress
Nightie/gown
Pullover/sweater/cardigan
Salwar kameez
Saree(plain)

Saree blouse(plain)
Shirt/kurta/top
Skirt(plain)
Skirt(pleated)
Stockings/socks
Trousers
Brassiere/slip

Panty

Petticoat

Coat/jacket

Dupatta/scarf

Evening gowns/dress
Overcoat

Lehanga
Pullover/sweater/cardigan
Salwar kameez
Saree(plain)
Saree(ornamental)

Saree blouse(plain)

LADIES

200
600
250
325
450
400
200
275
300
325
175
300
125
125
200

(Delivery within 1 hr.)

Coat/jacket

Dupatta/scarf

Evening gowns/dress
Overcoat

Lehanga

Nightie/gown
Pullover/sweater/cardigan
Salwar kameez
Saree(plain)
Saree(ornamental)

Saree blouse(plain)

Saree blouse(ornamental)
Shawl

Shirt/kurta/top

Silk robe/ silk gown
Skirt(plain)

skirt(pleated)

suit /costume(2pcs)
Trousers

Petticoat

(Delivery within 6 hrs.)

450
250
750
550
1050
400
550
475
800
250

Saree blouse(ornamental)
Shawl

Shirt/kurta/top

Silk robe/ silk gown
Skirt(plain)

Skirt(pleated)

Suit /costume(2pcs)

Trousers

300
150
400
350
650
175
200
350
275
450
150
200
250
175
300
200
225
450
200
150

350
400
325
425
350
400
750
350



CHILDREN

(Delivery within 6 hrs.)

Dress
Frock/skirt
Pyjama suit
Shirt/kurta
Socks
Trouser/jeans

Vest/slip/underwear/panty

Dress

250
150
295
il 25
75

150
75

(Delivery within 1 hr.)

Dress
Frock/skirt
Pyjama suit
Shirt/kurta

Trouser/jeans

(Delivery within 6 hrs.)

Frock/skirt
Pyjama suit
Shirt/kurta

Trouser/jeans

350
200
310
200
200

150
100
175
75

100



SERVICE OPTIONS

- Regular Laundry Services
Garments collected before 11:00am will be
returned same by 06:00pm. Garments collected after 11:00am to 09:00pm,

will be delivered next morning by 10:00am at regular tariff.

- Overnight Laundry Services

Garments collected after 09:00pm will be returned by next morning with
an additional charge of 50% (minimum 6 hrs).

- Express Services

"I need it now service" provided within 4 hrs with an additional

charges of 100% round the clock.

- Pressing Service

Garments for pressing will be returned within 1 hour.
- Charges will be made to your room.

- All Government taxes as applicable will be extra.



TERMS OF SERVICE

¢ All garments returned on hangers shall be placed
in the wardrobe.

e Amount will be charged to your Room Folio.

¢ In case of any undeclared defects, such as damage
or discolouration, the Laundry will process the garments
only after your further instructions.

e Unless an itemised laundry, dry cleaning or pressing
list is sent with the laundry, the Hotel Count will be
considered.

¢ In case of any loss or damage to the garment during
processing, the hotel shall be responsible for a sum not exceeding

five times the cleaning value of the garment.

¢ The hotel is not responsible for garments not claimed within 30 days.



